© 2006 Pyromation, Inc.
Food, Dairy &
Pharmaceutical
© 2006 Pyromation, Inc.
CIP Sanitary Fitting Reference Data Sheet
FD-167-6
3-A Sanitary Council Standard
74-

100 ohm platinum element with a Temperature Coefficient of 0.003 85 ºC-1 (Class B) and are rated to 200 ºC [392 ºF] maximum temperature limit.
78-10 FD-13
ORDER CODES
2   Sheath 'X' Dimension
Specify "X" length in inches using 2 digits plus any
fractional length.  Examples:  02 = 2", 02(1/2)" = 2.5"
12" max. standard construction length.
1   Pt100 (  = 0.003 85 ºC-1)
     3-Wire RTD Assemblies
CODE NOM. SHEATH
DIAMETER
(inches)SINGLE DUPLEX
FIGURE 1
LESS HANDLE
RBF185LH2 0.134
RBF185LH3 RBF285LH3 0.180
FIGURE 2
MOLDED PBT HANDLE 135 ºC [275 ºF]
RBF185MH2 0.134
RBF185MH3 RBF285MH3 0.180
FIGURE 3
SABRE HANDLE
RBF185SH2 0.134
RBF185SH3 RBF285SH3 0.180
FIGURE 4
HEAVY DUTY HANDLE
RBF185HD2 0.134
RBF185HD3 RBF285HD3 0.180
Example Order Number: -
2
06RBF185MH2
1